CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2

Owner:	Town of Halfmoon		Owner's Project	. NO.:	
Engineer:	MJ Engineering and Land Surve	ying, P.C.	Engineer's Proje		964.25
Contractor:			Contractor's Pro		
Project:	Button Road Water Storage Tar	ık		, /	
Contract Name:	1E - Electrical Construction			,s#	A.
Date Issued:		ctive Date	of Change Order:	Februar	y 28, 2025
	dified as follows upon execution		_	T COLUGIA	Y 20, 2025
			_		
dated 2/28/2025.	educt Change Order adjusts the C	Contract Pr	ice based on the	inal Paym	nt Summary
	Decree and Commence Laborated in the Control		NA:		
Attachments: Final	Payment Summary dated 2/28/2	:025		TON .	
e la ma	ige in Contract Price			_	
Original Contract Pr	Change in Contract Times				
Original Contract Pr	ice;		Contract Times:		
¢ 00,000,00			itial Completion:	October 3	
\$ 99,000.00		<u> </u>	or final payment.		r 30, 2023
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change		-] [Decrease] from p		proved
Orders No. 1 to No.	;		rders No. to No. 1	7522779	
	A Was	1	ntial Completion:	June 28, 2	
\$ <u>N/A</u>		Ready f	or final payment:	<u>July 26, 20</u>)24
Contract Price prior	to this Change Order	Contract	Times prior to this	Change Orde	er:
			tial Completion:	N/A	
\$ 99,000.00		Ready f	or final payment:	N/A	
[Increase] [Decrease] this Change Order:	Increase	[Decrease] this Ch	ange Order	
	- Company of the Comp	Substan	itial Completion:	N/A	
\$ 20,000			or final payment:	N/A	
Contract Price incorr	orating this Change Order:	71	Times with all appro		Ordana
A(8)			tial Completion:	June 28, 2	
\$ 79,000.00	D. W. Carriera		or final payment:	July 26, 20	
		11.00071	or mar payment.	July 20, 20	
	ommended by Engineer				
Kec	Authorized by Owner				
By Bu	a toba and A				
	72				
Title: Design Eng	N. 200	****			
Date: February 2	8, 2025				
Accepted by Contractor		Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)			
Ву:		N/A			
Title:	itle: Maraging Menky		N/A		
Date: 8/4/2025		N/A			
Date:	(101)			~	